American Indian Family Center Job Posting

Where American Indian Families Thrive!



Board Member

Invitation to become an American Indian Family Center Board Member!

Our Mission: The American Indian Family Center (AIFC) provides American Indian families with programs and services enriched by traditional American Indian values and culture.

Position Description: This is an extraordinary opportunity for an individual who is passionate about the organization's mission and who has a track record of professional leadership. Selected Board Members will have experience in business, government, philanthropy or the nonprofit sector, and a passion for serving the American Indian community. The AIFC is growing and in need of driven individuals to move us forward in our new strategic plan and capital campaign.

Specific Tasks:

- Serve on a committee or function assignment and attend board meetings.
- Support the AIFC with development initiatives and AIFC events.
- Assist the AIFC in maintaining compliance with the Charities Review Council's Accountability Standards.

Specific Duties:

- Determine and set policies for the American Indian Family Center.
- Exercise fiscal management of the American Indian Family Center.
- Contribute to the resource development of the American Indian Family Center.
- Shape the direction and future of the American Indian Family Center.

Required Knowledge, Skills and Abilities:

- Personal qualities of integrity, credibility, and a passion for improving the lives of the AIFC's beneficiaries.
- Live or work in Saint Paul/Ramsey County or the metropolitan community at large.
- Preference will be given to American Indian applicants and/or those who have experience working in the American Indian community.

Interested applicants can call Kristin Kinney, AIFC Executive Director at 651-793-3803 to inquire about the Board Member openings. In addition, please submit resumes to Kristin by email at Kristin.Kinney@aifcmn.org.

AIFC thanks you for your interest!